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Uriin

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-

SuB

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

Marka

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

109,00
usb

119,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

169,00
usb

199,00
usb

209,00
usb

229,00
usb
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23.

24

24

23.

25

27

27

27

31.

27

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI

USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ

CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

5+

10+

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

359,00
usb

99,00 USD

119,00
usb

129,00
usb

159,00
usb

249,00
usb

261,00
usb

304,00
usb

329,00
usb



BEPER

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

389,00
usb

417,00
usb

559,00
usb

629,00
usb



